
STEVE LOHAN 543

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
TRG

X

BONITA SPRINGS FIRE-4X

27101 EDENBRIDGE CT, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       2,100.00        1,801.47



STEVE LOHAN 543

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 0



STEVE LOHAN 543

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 0



STEVE LOHAN 543

11/2/2012 2/4/2013 1 1

Lohan, Steve 
27101 Edenbridge Ct

Bonita Springs, FL 34135

reimburse 
candidate 
from the 
campaign 
account 
for 

--12/21/2012

1

     $298.53


